
Letting Go
Upon The Shore

Reflections
Words by Theo Sandberg Music by Alexi Sedikides/Neel Saund/Sam Newham/Jake King

1/13Copyright Upon The Shore
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

Moderate = 145

Dropped C
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = C

1
C Csus4 C5 D D sus2 C Csus4 C5 G sus2

4
0
0

5
0
0

7
0
0

7
3
3

5
3
3

4
0
0

5
0
0

7
0
0

10
8
8

E-Gt

8
D /G#

7
8
8

15 19 15
17

15
15 12

14
15

19 14 19 15

11

15 14 12 (12) 15 14
12 (12)

15 19
17 17

19 15 19 15
19

15
19 15

19

13

19 15 14 15 19 19 15 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/13

14

19 15 14 19 15 14 15 14
15

15

8
12 8

12 8 12
8 12

8
12 8

12 8 12
8 12

16

8
12 8

12 8 12
8 12

8
12 8

12 8 12
8 12

15 19 15
17

15
15 12

18

14
15

19 14 19 15 15 14
17 (17)

15 14
12

20

(12)
15 19

17 17
19 15 19 15

19
15

19 15
19

21

19 15 14 15 19 19 15 14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/13

22

19 15 14 19 15 14 15 14
15

23

8
12 8

12 8 12
8 12

8
12 8 12

10

24

8
12 8

12 8 12
8 12

8
12 8 12

15

25

15 14
15 12

15

12 8
12 8

12

0
0
0

27

15 12 15
0

12 15
0

12 15
0

12 15
14 15 14

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/13

28

0
12 15

0
12 15

0
12 15

0
12 15

14
12

10
12

29

8
7 10

8
7 10

8
7 10

8
7 10

9 10 9
10

30

8
7 10

8
7 10

8
7

17
19 15

19 15
19 15 19

14
14 10

10
9

10
12

32

9
10

12 8
10

12 8
8

33

15 12 15
0

12 15
0

12 15
0

12 15
14 15 14

15

34

0
12 15

0
12 15

0
12 15

0
12 15 19 12 5 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/13

35

15
12 15

15
12 15

15
12 15

15
12 15

14 15 14
15

36

15
12 15

15
12 15

15
12

17
19 15

19 15
19 15 19

14
14 10

10
9

10
12

38

9
10

12 8
10

12 8
8

17
19 15

19 15
19 15

40

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

14
13

12 17

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

15 (15)

0
0

0
0

0
0

42

(0)
(0)

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

14 15 15
15

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/13

44

Solo

5 7 9
5 7 9

6 7 9
7 8 10

7 9 10 12 15 14
15

14 12 14 12 11
12

12

46

10 9 10 12
9

12
10 12

12
12 10 9 9

12 10 9

47

10 9 10 12
9

12
10 12

15 17 15 14 15 14
15

14

14
12

11
12

10 14 15
19 17 15

16
15

49

(15) (15) 17 (17) 22 17 22 17 22 17 22 10 22 10 22 10 22 10 22
14 15

15
15 14 15

15

53

3 3 3 3

9 10 12
9 11 12

21 19 17
20 19

17 (17)

17

10 12 17 10 12 17 10 12 17 10 12 17

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/13

55

3

10 12 17

14
14 12

2 3 5 10
T

5 3 2 3 5 10
T

5 3 2 3 5 10
T

57

2 3 5 10
T

5 3 2 3 5 10
T

5 3 2 3 5 10
T

17 18 17
17

17
17 14

59

17 14
15

14

14 10
10

11
12 10

10 9

60

14 14 14 14 10 10 10 10
14 14 14 14

10 10 10 10
14 14 14 14 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14

12 12 12 12

61

14
14 14 14 14

10 10 10 10
14 14 14 14 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14

12 12 12 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/13

62

17 10 9
14 14 14 14 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14

12 12 12 12

63

14 14 14 14
14 14 14 14

14 14 14 14
14 14 14 14

14
10 10

64

14 14 14 14 10 10 10 10
14 14 14 14

10 10 10 10
14 14 14 14 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14

12 12 12 12

65

14
14 14 14 14

10 10 10 10
14 14 14 14 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14

12 12 12 12

66

17 10 9
14 14 14 14 10 10 10 10 14 14 14 14

12 12 12 12

67

14 14 14 14
14 14 14 14

14 14 14 14
14 14 14 14

14
10 10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/13

69

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

72

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
8

10
8

10
8

10
8

75

12
10

12
10

12
10

12
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

78

10
7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7
10

7 10
5
10

5
10

5
10

5
10

5
10

5
10

5
10

5

82

10
8

10
8

10
8

10
8

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

85

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

10
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/13

88

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
5

10
8

10
8

10
8

10
8

91

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

0
8

7
9

6
0

6
9

0
8

7
9

6
0

6
9

94

8
8

8
9

6
0

6
9 (9)

8
9

6
8

6
9

0
8

7
9

6
0

6
9

97

0
8

7
9

6
0

6
9

8
8

8
9

6
0

6
9 (9)

8
9

6
8

6
9

100

0
8

7
9

6
0

6
9

0
8

7
9

6
0

6
9

8
8

8
9

6
0

6
9

103

(9)
8

9
6

8
6

9

0
8

7
9

6
0

6
9

0
8

7
9

6
0

6
9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/13

106

8
8

8
9

6
0

6
9 (9)

8
9

6
8

6
9

108

12
13

14 19
18

17
18

19
17 15

14
15 14 15 17

19

109

15 17 18 17 18
17

18
19

17 15 13
13

11
13

11
13

110

3 3

3 3

3 3
3 3

18 15 17 18 17 15

17 14 15 17 15 14

19 15 17 19 17 15

17 14 15 17 15 14

111

3 3
3 3

3 3

3 3

22 18 20 22 20 18

22 19 21 22 21 19

22 19 20 22 20 19

22 19 21 22 21 19

112

17
15 19

17
18

17
15 19

17
17

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/13

113

17
15 19

17
15 17 15

17 14
15 14 15

17
15 14 12

12 13 12
13 (13)

115

9 10 9
10 (10) 14 15

17
15

17 18 17
17 (17) 14 17

17
17

19 15

118

14 15
17

15

17 18 17
17 (17)

20
18 17

19

120

19 3 5 7
19 3 5 7

19 3 5 7
19 3 5 7

121

19 3 5 7
19 3 5 7

20 6 8 10
18 6 8 10

122

20 6 8 10 18 6 8 10 20 6 8 10 18 6 8 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/13

123

22 20 18 17 22 20 18 17
22 20 18 17 22 20 18 17

15 18 17 15
18 17 15

18 15 14
17 15 14

17 16

124

17 (17)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


